
Information

Description:EMN/1060018122/GI Items
Bid invitation number:6300035139
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.12.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 29.12.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 05.12.2020 03:07:58

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term
will be as per MSME act (i.e 45 days)
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to attach copy of Udyog Adhaar  certificate
4. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 8 digit HSN  code for  the items in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate  item wise complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:EMN/1060018122/GI Items
Bid invitation number:6300035139
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 008700110015  1/2" BALL VALVE WITH

STEEL BALL
 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
1/2" BALL VALVE WITH STEEL BALL BRASS BODY AND HANDLE, BOTH SIDES INTERANL THREADED

1/2" BALL VALVE (2 WAY, MANUAL) WITH STEEL BALL& BRASS BODY AND HANDLE, BOTH SIDES
INTERNAL PIPE  THREADED  FOR COMPRESSED AIR APPLICATION,
 MAKE: FESTO / LEGRIS/ HONEYWELL/ REPUTED

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 001211270155 GI.PIPE SIZE:15MM(1/2")'  00:00:00 120.000  M

Item long text:
GI.PIPE'B'CLASS AS PER IS  1239-1992/BS 1387-1985 WITH ONE E
COLLER WITH BOTH END THREADED. 15 MM, EACH LENGTH 6 MTRS
BRAND:SURYA\PRAKASH

GI.PIPE, 'B'CLASS AS PER IS  1239-1992/BS 1387-1985 WITH ONE ENDCOLLER WITH BOTH END
THREADED. 15 MM, EACH LENGTH 6 MTRS(APPX)
BRAND:SURYA /  PRAKASH./ JINDAL

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

3 001215230505 GI.HEXAGONAL NIPPLE
SIZE:15MM(1/2")

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
G.I.HEXAGONAL NIPPLE  SIZE:15MM (1/2").

G.I.HEXAGONAL NIPPLE  SIZE:15MM (1/2") ISI MARKED

Basic Price INR

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMN/1060018122/GI Items
Bid invitation number:6300035139
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

4 001211270825 1/2" GI PLUG  00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
1/2" GI PLUG, CLASS B WITH ISI MARK

1/2"(15MM)  G. I. PLUG, CLASS B WITH ISI MARK

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

5 001211063585 GI.REDUCER
COLLAR-
SIZE:20MMX15MM.

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
G.I.REDUCER COLLER SIZE:20MMX15MM (3/4"X1/2").WITH ISI MARK.

G.I.REDUCER COLLER SIZE:20MMX15MM (3/4"X1/2").WITH ISI MARK.

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %


